
0249 Bauer, Sabine 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 1 Bergeslust Buchberg
0281 Schwarzmüller, Klaus 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 2 Bergeslust Buchberg
0269 Zitzelsberger, Sabine 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 3 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0182 Zitzelsberger, Fritz 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 3 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0250 Heigl, Isabella 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 3 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 5 Bergeslust Buchberg
0265 Heigl, Josef 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 3 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 6 Bergeslust Buchberg
0272 Stündler, Silvia 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 4 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 7 Bergeslust Buchberg
0228 Bauer, Robert 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 4 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 8 Bergeslust Buchberg
0271 Heigl, Simone 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 5 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 9 Bergeslust Buchberg
0266 Kammerl, Stefan 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 5 LG Mix 14.01.2025 20:00 10 Bergeslust Buchberg
0270 Bauer, Gabriele 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 2 LG Mix 14.01.2025 21:00 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0105 Bauer, Cornelius 10 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 2 LG Mix 14.01.2025 21:00 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0359 Heckendorf, Emma 20 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Schlinge 17.01.2025 18:00 1 Bergsch. Handlab
0369 Dogan, Emilya 25 301007 E HSG 1428 Deggendorf LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 1 Bergsch. Handlab
0361 Plecher, Katrin 20 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Schlinge 17.01.2025 18:00 2 Bergsch. Handlab
0368 Saller, Benedikt 26 301007 E HSG 1428 Deggendorf LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 2 Bergsch. Handlab
0370 Ullmann, Valentin 24 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 3 Bergsch. Handlab
0360 Kooker, Philip 20 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Schlinge 17.01.2025 18:00 3 Bergsch. Handlab
0293 Gürster, Alexandra 23 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 4 Bergsch. Handlab
0296 Seidler, Anna 23 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 5 Bergsch. Handlab
0286 Lodde, Moritz 22 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 5 Bergsch. Handlab
0297 Bauer, Helena 23 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 6 Bergsch. Handlab
0373 Schafhauser, Sophie 25 301032 E Bergschützen Seebach LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 6 Bergsch. Handlab
0299 Plecher, Thomas 24 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 6 Bergsch. Handlab
0298 Wintersberger, Marlene 23 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 7 Bergsch. Handlab
0287 Ullmann, Maximilian 22 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 7 Bergsch. Handlab
0288 Hüttinger, Max 22 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LichtG 17.01.2025 18:00 14 Bergsch. Handlab
0371 Oswald, Michael 24 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 15 Bergsch. Handlab
0398 Probst, Marina 25 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:00 21 Bergsch. Handlab
0379 Bauer, Friederike 25 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:45 2 Bergsch. Handlab
0380 Bauer, Luise 25 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LichtG Auf. 17.01.2025 18:45 3 Bergsch. Handlab
0396 Scheibenzuber, Andrea 17 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 17.01.2025 19:00 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0215 Kellermann, Sebastian 10 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 17.01.2025 19:00 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0279 Kühnel, Wilfried 16 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 17.01.2025 19:00 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0242 Bachl, Petra 11 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 17.01.2025 19:00 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0089 Kühnel, Brigitte 15 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 17.01.2025 19:00 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0221 Meyer, Rainer 10 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 17.01.2025 19:00 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0203 Hain, Tobias 12 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LG 18.01.2025 10:30 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0230 Koller, Sophia 11 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0251 Linzmeier, Anita 13 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LG 18.01.2025 10:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0231 Müller, Eva 11 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0252 Sigl, Andrea 13 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0204 Spranger, Stefan 12 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LG 18.01.2025 10:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0206 Koller, Josef 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0205 Kraus, Jonas 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 2 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0232 Kraus, Julia 11 301002 E Edelweiß Bernried LG 18.01.2025 10:30 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0209 Schiller, Mario 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 2 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0210 Skor, Christoph 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0207 Wagner, Michael 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0208 Wagner, Stefan 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 2 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0273 Meuser, Silvia 15 301053 E Weingartl Schwarzach LG 18.01.2025 10:30 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0212 Ebner, Stefan 10 301004 M Wildschütz Deggenau 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0156 Klingl, Felix 10 301004 M Wildschütz Deggenau 1 LG 18.01.2025 10:30 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0233 Pompl, Aline 11 301004 E Wildschütz Deggenau LG 18.01.2025 11:45 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0211 Ebner, Markus 10 301004 M Wildschütz Deggenau 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0213 Simböck, Florian 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0234 Biller, Aliki 11 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 11:45 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0282 Hage, Dagmar 17 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 11:45 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0253 Geiger, Tanja-Maria 13 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 11:45 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0216 Kellermann, Benedikt 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0235 Kellermann, Magdalena 11 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0168 Lange, Julia 11 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0214 Lohmüller, Nikolaus 12 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0236 Mindt, Yvonne 11 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0199 Penzkofer, Cäcilia 15 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 11:45 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0217 Penzkofer, Markus 10 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 11:45 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0237 Maier, Sandra 11 301018 M Winkler-Schützen Lalling 1 LG 18.01.2025 11:45 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0160 Geike, Florian 10 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 18.01.2025 11:45 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0032 Saller, Michael 10 301007 E HSG 1428 Deggendorf UHB 18.01.2025 13:00 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0255 Sigl, Heidi 13 301018 M Winkler-Schützen Lalling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0238 Rösner, Lana 11 301018 M Winkler-Schützen Lalling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0284 Weber, Fabian 10 301014 E FSG Hengersberg UHB 18.01.2025 13:00 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0068 Pongratz, Erhard 10 301014 M FSG Hengersberg 1 UHB 18.01.2025 13:00 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0218 Moser, Johann 12 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0239 Blaschke, Johanna 11 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0285 Glaser, Stefan 10 301014 M FSG Hengersberg 1 UHB 18.01.2025 13:00 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0004 Art, Andreas 10 301014 M FSG Hengersberg 1 UHB 18.01.2025 13:00 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0260 Boblest, Manfred 14 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0219 Gegenfurtner, Markus 12 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0275 Kiesenbauer, Helmut 16 301027 E Pankofen LG 18.01.2025 13:00 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0261 Kritzenberger, Ernst 14 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0240 Kritzenberger, Hanna 11 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0241 Lochmahr, Stephanie 11 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0222 Strobelt, Karsten 10 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0249 Bauer, Sabine 11 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 18.01.2025 13:00 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0256 Brebeck, Karin 13 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0276 Friedlmaier, Otto 16 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0243 Göggelmann, Sophia 11 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0220 Schmied, Manuel 10 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 13:00 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0080 Holzhammer, Christoph 10 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer UHB 18.01.2025 13:45 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0010 Rodler, Josef 10 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer UHB 18.01.2025 13:45 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0024 Diehl, Leon 10 301051 E SSC Deggendorf UHB 18.01.2025 13:45 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0018 Drumm, Günther 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 2 UHB 18.01.2025 13:45 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0022 Dörr, Laurin 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 1 UHB 18.01.2025 13:45 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0277 Schauer, Karl 16 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 14:15 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0262 Schießl, Adolf 14 301028 E Isar-Schützen Plattling LG 18.01.2025 14:15 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0263 Schreiner, Franz 14 301028 E Isar-Schützen Plattling LG 18.01.2025 14:15 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0278 Schätz, Herbert 16 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG 18.01.2025 14:15 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0244 Barth, Ramona 11 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 1 LG 18.01.2025 14:15 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0268 Brandl, Roswitha 15 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 18.01.2025 14:15 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0223 Murr, Andreas 10 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 18.01.2025 14:15 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0245 Stingl, Claudia 11 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 1 LG 18.01.2025 14:15 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0224 Stingl, Daniel 10 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 18.01.2025 14:15 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0246 Straßer, Anna Lisa 11 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 1 LG 18.01.2025 14:15 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0180 Zellner, Ralf 14 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 18.01.2025 14:15 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0165 Baranski, Florian 10 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 14:15 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0104 Achatz, Rudolf 14 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 14:15 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0020 Ebner, Andreas 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 3 UHB 18.01.2025 14:30 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0016 Ebner, Karl-Heinz 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 2 UHB 18.01.2025 14:30 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0082 Eder, Franz 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 3 UHB 18.01.2025 14:30 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0013 Diehl, Christian 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 2 UHB 18.01.2025 14:30 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0015 Kufner, Gerhard 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 1 UHB 18.01.2025 14:30 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0019 Köckeis, Thorsten 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 1 UHB 18.01.2025 15:15 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0025 Bayer, Daniel 10 301051 E SSC Deggendorf UHB 18.01.2025 15:15 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0081 Reiter, Franz 10 301051 M SSC Deggendorf 3 UHB 18.01.2025 15:15 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0027 Artinger, Konrad 10 301054 M Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach 1 UHB 18.01.2025 15:15 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0037 Eder, Alexander 10 301054 M Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach 1 UHB 18.01.2025 15:15 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0225 Daffner, Andreas 10 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 15:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0198 Hartl, Günther 16 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0181 Müller, Robert 14 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0280 Peschl, Hans 16 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0264 Schmid, Alexander 14 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0257 Schmid, Heike 13 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 15:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0283 Schwankl, Gerhard 18 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0258 Süß, Kerstin 13 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 15:30 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0182 Zitzelsberger, Fritz 14 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0269 Zitzelsberger, Sabine 15 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 18.01.2025 15:30 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0247 Killinger, Julia 11 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 18.01.2025 15:30 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0166 Lipp, Matthias 10 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0227 Pollak, Andreas 12 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0105 Bauer, Cornelius 14 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 15:30 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0000 Wiesenberger, Markus 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:00 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0028 Weber, Thomas 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:00 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0390 Maier, Sebastian 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:00 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0391 Wagenpfeil, Bernd 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:00 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0392 Viohl, Dominik 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:00 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0167 Reischer, Tobias 10 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0393 Leigeb, Harald 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:45 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0226 Pritzl, Tobias 10 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 18.01.2025 16:45 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0042 Leigeb, Martin 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:45 2 Oheschützen Schöllnach
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0270 Bauer, Gabriele 15 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0394 Henschel, Fabian 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:45 3 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0228 Bauer, Robert 10 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0395 Spieleder, Josef 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:45 4 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0229 Stadler, Julian 10 301053 E Weingartl Schwarzach LG 18.01.2025 16:45 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0397 Habereder, Johannes 10 301054 E Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach UHB 18.01.2025 16:45 5 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0114 Ecker, Christina 15 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0250 Heigl, Isabella 11 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0265 Heigl, Josef 14 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0271 Heigl, Simone 15 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0266 Kammerl, Stefan 14 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0281 Schwarzmüller, Klaus 16 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0272 Stündler, Silvia 15 301052 M Bergeslust Buchberg 1 LG 18.01.2025 16:45 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0254 Reisinger, Nicole 13 301014 E FSG Hengersberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0267 Jakoby, Markus 14 301053 E Weingartl Schwarzach LG 18.01.2025 16:45 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0259 Bogner, Ludwig 14 301009 E Germania Eidsberg LG 18.01.2025 16:45 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0274 Hage, Karsten 16 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 18.01.2025 16:45 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0026 Straßer, Markus 10 301054 M Ohe-Schützen Schöllnach 1 UHB 18.01.2025 17:30 1 Oheschützen Schöllnach
0307 Gürster, Johanna 31 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LG 19.01.2025 10:30 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0323 Sigl, Franziska 41 301001 E Euphrasia Arzting LG 19.01.2025 10:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0324 Kerschl, Johanna 41 301009 E Germania Eidsberg LG 19.01.2025 10:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0325 Lohmüller, Lena 41 301009 E Germania Eidsberg LG 19.01.2025 10:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0308 Primbs, Laura 31 301009 M Germania Eidsberg 1 LG 19.01.2025 10:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0309 Schörrig, Emily 31 301009 M Germania Eidsberg 1 LG 19.01.2025 10:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0310 Spranger, Marie 31 301009 M Germania Eidsberg 1 LG 19.01.2025 10:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0320 Reiter, Simon 40 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 19.01.2025 10:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0301 Röhrl, Levente 30 301032 E Bergschützen Seebach LG 19.01.2025 10:30 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0336 Kofler, Marco 20 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 19.01.2025 10:30 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0343 Spranger, Vanessa 21 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 19.01.2025 10:30 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0349 Obermeier, Maximilian 20 301032 E Bergschützen Seebach LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 10:30 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0350 Röhrl, Kende 20 301032 E Bergschützen Seebach LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 10:30 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0372 Krause, Tim 24 301028 E Isar-Schützen Plattling LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 10:30 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0337 Gegenfurtner, Samuel 20 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 11:15 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0338 Hitzker, Sebastian 20 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 11:15 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0290 Geier, Michael 22 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LichtG 19.01.2025 11:15 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0374 Stingl, Christoph 24 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 11:15 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0311 Zenger, Alicia 31 301013 E Fröhliche Bergler Greising LG 19.01.2025 12:00 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0312 Reitberger, Giulia 31 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 19.01.2025 12:00 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0196 Sigl, Pia 43 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 19.01.2025 12:00 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0313 Spranger, Isabell 31 301018 E Winkler-Schützen Lalling LG 19.01.2025 12:00 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0300 Gegenfurtner, Elias 30 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 12:00 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0314 Lochmahr, Emma 31 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 12:00 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0315 Lochmahr, Hannah 31 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 12:00 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0330 Schmid, Marie 43 301027 E Pankofen LG 19.01.2025 12:00 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0344 Weber, Marina 21 301027 M Pankofen 1 LG 19.01.2025 12:00 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0345 Barth, Madleen 21 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 19.01.2025 12:00 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0354 Ebner, Sarah Maria 20 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 12:00 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0289 Flack, Ludwig 22 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LichtG 19.01.2025 12:00 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0377 Hölzl, Vinzenz 24 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 12:00 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0346 Hies, Sofia 21 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 19.01.2025 12:45 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0339 Aigner, Luka 20 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 19.01.2025 12:45 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0355 Köhler, Louis-Immanuel 20 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 12:45 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0356 Köhler, Rafael 20 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 12:45 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0291 Millgramm, Anton 22 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LichtG 19.01.2025 12:45 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0378 Jauernig, Florian 24 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 12:45 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0035 Achatz, Rudolf 78 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0327 Weber, Tobias 42 301027 E Pankofen LG 19.01.2025 13:30 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0141 Aigner, Markus 76 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0328 Triendl, Florian 42 301028 E Isar-Schützen Plattling LG 19.01.2025 13:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0142 Freudenmann, Dieter 76 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0329 Eder, Samuel 42 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 19.01.2025 13:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0125 Freudenmann, Gerlinde 73 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 2 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0331 Mester, Fanni 43 301034 E Sonnenwald Schöllnach LG 19.01.2025 13:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0117 Maier, Robert 72 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 2 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0333 Asatschenko, Margarita 43 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 19.01.2025 13:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0038 Müllner, Joachim 72 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 2 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0043 Bircheneder, Alexandra 43 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 19.01.2025 13:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0078 Nothaft, Reinhold 70 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0305 Plecher, Tobias 30 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 19.01.2025 13:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0091 Ortner, Brigitte 73 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0317 Süß, Katharina 31 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 19.01.2025 13:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0383 Ortner, Rudolf 72 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 13:30 9 Schlossberg. Winzer
0340 Kanert, Jona 20 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG 19.01.2025 13:30 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0291 Millgramm, Anton 20 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG 19.01.2025 13:30 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0357 Sonnleitner, Paula 20 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 13:30 12 Schlossberg. Winzer
0358 Theil, Michel 20 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 13:30 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0292 Neiß, Raphael 22 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LichtG 19.01.2025 13:30 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0347 Theil, Sophia 21 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 19.01.2025 14:15 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0295 Winkler, Anni 21 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LG 19.01.2025 14:15 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0295 Winkler, Anni 23 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 LichtG 19.01.2025 14:15 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0334 Brandl, Julia 43 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:00 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0040 Ritzler, Silvia 71 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0321 Lenz, Stefan 40 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:00 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0103 Schneider, Stefan 70 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0322 Pollak, Johannes 40 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:00 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0122 Seidl, Josef 72 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0306 Pollak, Sebastian 30 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:00 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0130 Steinbauer, Maria 75 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0318 Urmann, Angelina 31 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:00 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0112 Stoiber, Angelika 71 301040 M Schlossbergsch. Winzer 1 KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0013 Diehl, Christian 70 301051 E SSC Deggendorf KK-50 m A 19.01.2025 15:00 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0326 Heigl, Sofia 41 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 19.01.2025 15:00 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
0335 Mähner, Carina 43 301052 E Bergeslust Buchberg LG 19.01.2025 15:00 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0348 Burmberger, Alyssa 21 301042 E Altbayern Fischerdorf LG 19.01.2025 15:00 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0191 Dums, Johannes 20 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 19.01.2025 15:00 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0341 Lex, Elias 20 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:45 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0342 Seidenstücker, Marco 20 301050 E Bergschützen Handlab e.V. LG 19.01.2025 15:45 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0375 Leitl, Ludwig 26 301036 E Steinkirchen LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 15:45 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0294 Zellner, Elisabeth 23 301036 E Steinkirchen LichtG 19.01.2025 15:45 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0302 Schafhauser, Daniel 30 301032 E Bergschützen Seebach LG 19.01.2025 16:30 1 Schlossberg. Winzer
0332 Faltl, Hannah 43 301036 E Steinkirchen LG 19.01.2025 16:30 2 Schlossberg. Winzer
0303 Leitl, Peter 30 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG 19.01.2025 16:30 3 Schlossberg. Winzer
0304 Peschl, Marlon 30 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG 19.01.2025 16:30 4 Schlossberg. Winzer
0316 Zellner, Johanna 31 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG 19.01.2025 16:30 5 Schlossberg. Winzer
0194 Jakoby, Marvin 40 301053 E Weingartl Schwarzach LG 19.01.2025 16:30 6 Schlossberg. Winzer
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0319 Reichl, Theresa 31 301057 E Feuchtes Eck Böbrach LG 19.01.2025 16:30 7 Schlossberg. Winzer
0367 Hölzl, Victoria 31 301040 E Schlossbergsch. Winzer LG 19.01.2025 16:30 8 Schlossberg. Winzer
0192 Zitzelsberger, Kilian 20 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 19.01.2025 16:30 10 Schlossberg. Winzer
0193 Zitzelsberger, Korbinian 20 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG 19.01.2025 16:30 11 Schlossberg. Winzer
0353 Leitl, Josef 20 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 16:30 13 Schlossberg. Winzer
0352 Gritsch, Anna - Maria 20 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 16:30 14 Schlossberg. Winzer
0351 Faltl, Felix 20 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG Schlinge 19.01.2025 16:30 15 Schlossberg. Winzer
0376 Gritsch, Katharina 24 301036 E Steinkirchen LichtG Auf. 19.01.2025 16:30 16 Schlossberg. Winzer
0252 Sigl, Andrea 10 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 1 Bergeslust Buchberg
0204 Spranger, Stefan 10 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 2 Bergeslust Buchberg
0231 Müller, Eva 10 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0203 Hain, Tobias 10 301001 M Euphrasia Arzting 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0232 Kraus, Julia 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 5 Bergeslust Buchberg
0210 Skor, Christoph 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 6 Bergeslust Buchberg
0384 Schneller, Corinna 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 7 Bergeslust Buchberg
0206 Koller, Josef 10 301002 M Edelweiß Bernried 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 8 Bergeslust Buchberg
0244 Barth, Ramona 10 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 9 Bergeslust Buchberg
0163 Zellner, Timo 10 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 17:00 10 Bergeslust Buchberg
0168 Lange, Julia 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 1 Bergeslust Buchberg
0215 Kellermann, Sebastian 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 2 Bergeslust Buchberg
0236 Mindt, Yvonne 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 3 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0217 Penzkofer, Markus 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 3 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0238 Rösner, Lana 10 301018 M Winkler-Schützen Lalling 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 5 Bergeslust Buchberg
0160 Geike, Florian 10 301018 M Winkler-Schützen Lalling 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 6 Bergeslust Buchberg
0246 Straßer, Anna Lisa 10 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 7 Bergeslust Buchberg
0180 Zellner, Ralf 10 301034 M Sonnenwald Schöllnach 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 8 Bergeslust Buchberg
0234 Biller, Aliki 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 9 Bergeslust Buchberg
0159 Penzkofer, Tobias 10 301013 M Fröhliche Bergler Greising 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 18:15 10 Bergeslust Buchberg
0242 Bachl, Petra 10 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 1 Bergeslust Buchberg
0221 Meyer, Rainer 10 301028 M Isar-Schützen Plattling 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 2 Bergeslust Buchberg
0318 Urmann, Angelina 40 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0306 Pollak, Sebastian 40 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0334 Brandl, Julia 40 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 5 Bergeslust Buchberg
0322 Pollak, Johannes 40 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 6 Bergeslust Buchberg
0258 Süß, Kerstin 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 7 Bergeslust Buchberg
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0104 Achatz, Rudolf 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 8 Bergeslust Buchberg
0317 Süß, Katharina 40 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 9 Bergeslust Buchberg
0305 Plecher, Tobias 40 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 19:30 10 Bergeslust Buchberg
0389 Holzbauer, Karin 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 3 Bergeslust Buchberg
0280 Peschl, Hans 10 301042 M Altbayern Fischerdorf 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 4 Bergeslust Buchberg
0247 Killinger, Julia 10 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 5 Bergeslust Buchberg
0167 Reischer, Tobias 10 301050 M Bergschützen Handlab e.V. 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 6 Bergeslust Buchberg
0388 Leitl, Martina 10 301036 M Steinkirchen 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 7 Bergeslust Buchberg
0387 Leitl, Andreas 10 301036 M Steinkirchen 2 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 8 Bergeslust Buchberg
0386 Jungtäubl, Ernestine 10 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 9 Bergeslust Buchberg
0385 Jungtäubl, Christian 10 301036 M Steinkirchen 1 LG Mix 23.01.2025 20:45 10 Bergeslust Buchberg
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